
Associazione Rimini Bridge CAMPIONE MESE 
Pos Codice Nome Cat. Punti Premio

1 CNL079 Conti Giancarlo 1 172 15
2 DLL072 Delvecchio Paola 1 121 5
2 NNN014 Nanni Silvano 1 121 5
3 SPR039 Spina Alessandro 1 112
4 MRV015 Morri Silvia 1 96
5 PLC122 Placucci Federico 1 82
6 BRN953 Brandina Stefano 1 82
7 PCL013 Pecci Clelia 1 67
8 BRM091 Brisigotti Massimo 1 65
9 BRL089 Briolini Gian Carlo 1 57

10 PCT009 Pecci Ferrante 1 47
11 PCN150 Pecci Antonia 1 38
12 TRL089 Torroni Angelo 1 32
13 PLR206 Paolucci Mauro 1 28
14 FZC003 Fazzardi Gianfranco 1 28
15
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Associazione Rimini Bridge CAMPIONE MESE 
Pos Codice Nome Cat. Punti Premio

1 RCP021 Ricci Giuseppe 2 150 15
2 MNG124 Mandolesi Giorgio 2 114 10
3 NNR013 Ioni Annamaria 2 106
4 DLD108 Di Lorenzo Claudio 2 93
5 LNR131 Lanzetti Anna Maria 2 74
6 GRT255 Giorgi Alberto 2 63
7 DNL185 Donati Daniele 2 58
8 CPG056 Capello Sergio 2 50
9 TMN012 Tamai Antonio 2 50

10 CSN400 Casati Silvia Bruna 2 49
11 BDL037 Badioli Gabriele 2 49



12 FBN050 Fabbretti Giovanna 2 46
13 BNN299 Bonito Marina 2 36
14 GSN114 Gasperoni Milena 2 18
15
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Associazione Rimini Bridge CAMPIONE MESE 
Pos Codice Nome Cat. Punti Premio

1 LML093 Lampredi Daniela 3 128 15
2 MRD053 Martini Linda 3 127 10
3 GRT297 Grisetti Maurizia Elisabetta 3 116
4 GHR013 Ghinelli Lara 3 98
5 RBC051 Urbinati Franco 3 94
6 BZP008 Bizzocchi Giuseppe 3 94
7 LNL180 Lunedei Danilo 3 91
8 MMB001 Iommi Rosalba 3 81
9 FLC108 Filipponi Enrico 3 67

10 VNR036 Venturi Alessandro 3 60
11 BLG040 Bulgarelli Sergio 3 60
12 DBL089 De Bona Daniele 3 59
13 MBL010 Ambrogiani Lea 3 57
14 TSN016 Tosato Luciano 3 55
15 FLN121 Folli Marina 3 55
16 SPC107 Spinaci Franco 3 52
17 CSM007 Iaia Cosimo 3 50
18 CVL026 Cavalli Gabriele 3 50
19 FRL178 Ferrari Giovanna Angela 3 47
20 PLD038 Palazzini Finetti Davide 3 45
21 RDL057 Arduini Paola 3 42
22 MGD043 Magnani Corrado 3 40
23 VCN016 Vici Massimiliano 3 38
24 MLL196 Molinari Marco Aurelio 3 38
25 GCT011 Giacomini Adalberto 3 38
26 SNM032 Santini Massimo 3 37
27 PNN241 Pini Cesarina 3 32
28 FSB007 Foschi Fabio 3 32
29 GNC024 Genghini Gianfranco 3 30



30 SMG024 Simoni Sergio 3 26
31 DBL059 Dubbini Paola 3 16
32 RCR139 Arcangeli Annamaria 3 14
33 BGR073 Biagini Aleandro 3 12
34 ZNS035 Zannoni Loris 3 12
35 DSR098 Di Spirito Mario 3 10
36 SNP023 Santi Giuseppe 3 6
37 FRL058 Frassini Paolo 3 6
38 RLL027 Orlandi Michela 3 4
39 DVN051 De Vivo Antonio 3 2
40 PMZ002 Piombini Maurizio 3 2
41 SRC096 Saracino Francesco 3 2
42
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48
49

Associazione Rimini Bridge CAMPIONE MESE 
Pos Codice Nome Cat. Punti Premio

1 CNR307 Cancellieri Debora 4 63 15
2 BSG046 Buscaroli Giorgio 4 48 10
2 LFL034 Lo Faro Rossella 4 36
3 JMD001 Jommi Leda 4 34
4 PRR095 Piergallini Barbara 4 32
5 FRT250 Frascaroli Elisabetta 4 24
6 TNN110 Tonti Sonia 4 12
7 RZR057 Orazietti Valerio 4 12
8
9

10
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CNL079 Conti Giancarl 1 172
DLL072 Delvecchio Pa 1 121
NNN014 Nanni Silvano 1 121
SPR039 Spina Alessan 1 112
MRV015 Morri Silvia 1 96
PLC122 Placucci Feder 1 82
BRN953 Brandina Stef 1 82
PCL013 Pecci Clelia 1 67
BRM091 Brisigotti Mas 1 65
BRL089 Briolini Gian C 1 57
PCT009 Pecci Ferrante 1 47
PCN150 Pecci Antonia 1 38
TRL089 Torroni Angelo 1 32
PLR206 Paolucci Maur 1 28
FZC003 Fazzardi Gianf 1 28
RCP021 Ricci Giusepp 2 150
MNG124 Mandolesi Gior 2 114
NNR013 Ioni Annamari 2 106
DLD108 Di Lorenzo Cla 2 93
LNR131 Lanzetti Anna 2 74
GRT255 Giorgi Alberto 2 63
DNL185 Donati Daniele 2 58
CPG056 Capello Sergio 2 50
TMN012 Tamai Antonio 2 50
CSN400 Casati Silvia 2 49
BDL037 Badioli Gabriel 2 49
FBN050 Fabbretti Giov 2 46
BNN299 Bonito Marina 2 36
GSN114 Gasperoni Mil 2 18
LML093 Lampredi Dani 3 128
MRD053 Martini Linda 3 127
GRT297 Grisetti Mauriz 3 116
GHR013 Ghinelli Lara 3 98
RBC051 Urbinati Franc 3 94
BZP008 Bizzocchi Giu 3 94
LNL180 Lunedei Danil 3 91
MMB001 Iommi Rosalba 3 81
FLC108 Filipponi Enric 3 67
VNR036 Venturi Alessa 3 60
BLG040 Bulgarelli Serg 3 60
DBL089 De Bona Danie 3 59
MBL010 Ambrogiani Le 3 57
TSN016 Tosato Lucian 3 55
FLN121 Folli Marina 3 55
SPC107 Spinaci Franc 3 52
CSM007 Iaia Cosimo 3 50
CVL026 Cavalli Gabriel 3 50
FRL178 Ferrari Giovan 3 47
PLD038 Palazzini Finet 3 45
RDL057 Arduini Paola 3 42
MGD043 Magnani Corr 3 40
VCN016 Vici Massimili 3 38
MLL196 Molinari Marco 3 38
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GCT011 Giacomini Adal 3 38
SNM032 Santini Massi 3 37
PNN241 Pini Cesarina 3 32
FSB007 Foschi Fabio 3 32
GNC024 Genghini Gian 3 30
SMG024 Simoni Sergio 3 26
DBL059 Dubbini Paola 3 16
RCR139 Arcangeli Ann 3 14
BGR073 Biagini Aleand 3 12
ZNS035 Zannoni Loris 3 12
DSR098 Di Spirito Mari 3 10
SNP023 Santi Giusepp 3 6
FRL058 Frassini Paolo 3 6
RLL027 Orlandi Michel 3 4
DVN051 De Vivo Anton 3 2
PMZ002 Piombini Mauri 3 2
SRC096 Saracino Fran 3 2
CNR307 Cancellieri De 4 63
BSG046 Buscaroli Gior 4 48
LFL034 Lo Faro Rossel 4 36
JMD001 Jommi Leda 4 34
PRR095 Piergallini Bar 4 32
FRT250 Frascaroli Elis 4 24
TNN110 Tonti Sonia 4 12
RZR057 Orazietti Valer 4 12
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